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NO Weinviertel 1. Klasse 2025/26

Paskutinis atnaujinimas12.07.2025 16:04:43
rezultaty lentelé (TSk.)

VL.

Komanda

la

1b

2a

2b

3a

3b

4a

4b

5a

5b

6a|6b|P

SGM Bisbg/Korneuburg 3

SGM Mistelbach/Altlichtenwarth 1

SV Stockerau 3

SV Wolkersdorf 2

SV Wolkersdorf 3

o|o|o|o|o|o

SV Zwerndorf 2

o|Oo|o|o|o|o|o

o|o|o|o|o|o|o

o|lo|lo|lo|o|o|x

Cia rasite detalia turnyro informacija https://chess-results.com/tnr1216279.aspx?lan=30
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